Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :

Region :

Panel :

March 4, 2026

06 - Northern BC
613 - Residential North Central

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time Area Jur

8:30
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:50
9:50
11:10
11:50
13:00
13:00
13:40
15:00
15:40

READ-INS

26 756
26 756
26 756
26 756
26 756
26 756
26 756
26 756
26 756
26 756
26 585
26 755
26 755
25 529
26 756
25 329
24 492
24 492
24 492
24 492
24 492
24 492
24 492
24 749
25 227
25 227
25 341
25 478
25 478
25 478

Roll Number

00163.200
00163.300
00163.400
00166.000
00166.005
00166.005
00166.051
00713.500
00751.000
00161.010
03570.000
11094.000
11094.000
03079.027
01067.005
50600.502
0001008.020
0001090.020
0001090.020
0002236.047
0002236.048
0002236.049
0002236.620
00087.001
0001917.000
0001917.000
0620-875
0842-175
1201-430
1201-470

Category Amendment

Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

Number

P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P25RES
P26RES
P25RES
W24RES
P24RES
P24RES
W24RES
W24RES
W24RES
W24RES
P24RES
P25RES
P25RES
P25RES
P25RES
P25RES
P25RES

Appellant
Tvpe

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
THIRD PARTY
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

Civic Address

LANGSTON RD

18603 HOGSBACK LAKE RD VANDERHOOF
KENNEY DAM RD

LOOP RD VANDERHOOF

36419 OOTSA NADINA RD WISTARIA
36419 OOTSA NADINA RD WISTARIA
912 2ND AVE DAAJING GIIDS

5423 LENA RD FRASER LAKE

499 QUATSINO BLVD KITIMAT

1373 BORLAND RD WILLIAMS LAKE
1200 TRESIERRA ST WILLIAMS LAKE
1200 TRESIERRA ST WILLIAMS LAKE
625 BARBER ST WILLIAMS LAKE

629 BARBER ST WILLIAMS LAKE

351 MANDARINO PL WILLIAMS LAKE
108-375 MANDARINO PL WILLIAMS LAKE
608 CLIFF ST BELLA COOLA

239 4TH AVE W PRINCE RUPERT
239 4TH AVE W PRINCE RUPERT
1039 LUND RD HOUSTON

3604 14TH AVE SMITHERS

43-4430 HIGHWAY 16 SMITHERS
47-4430 HIGHWAY 16 SMITHERS
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25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
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754
754
754
754
788
788
788
788
788
788
788
788
756
756
757
757
757
255
255
760

03813.040
03813.040
03813.050
03813.050
11298.040
11298.040
11298.040
11298.040
11298.040
11298.040
11511.000
11511.000
00145.200
00145.200
18956.100
18956.100
18956.100
001090.030
001090.030
011507.060

Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

W25RES
W25RES
W25RES
W25RES
P25RES
P25RES
P25RES
P25RES
P25RES
P25RES
P25RES
P25RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
W27RES
W27RES
W27RES

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

6001 VAN HORN FRONTAGE RD TELKWA
6001 VAN HORN FRONTAGE RD TELKWA
6045 VAN HORN FRONTAGE RD TELKWA
6045 VAN HORN FRONTAGE RD TELKWA
PAT ROY RD TERRACE

PAT ROY RD TERRACE

PAT ROY RD TERRACE

PAT ROY RD TERRACE

PAT ROY RD TERRACE

PAT ROY RD TERRACE

5854 VARNER RD TERRACE

5854 VARNER RD TERRACE

SIMPSON RD MANSON CREEK

SIMPSON RD MANSON CREEK

6312 SIMPSON TRAIL FORT NELSON
6312 SIMPSON TRAIL FORT NELSON
13178 DEER RIDGE RD CHARLIE LAKE
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