

**Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule**

**Panel Date : March 4, 2026**

**Region : 06 - Northern BC**

**Panel : 613 - Residential North Central**

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
<b>8:30</b>	<b>READ-INS</b>						
9:10	26	756	00163.200	Res	P26RES	OWNER	
9:10	26	756	00163.300	Res	P26RES	OWNER	
9:10	26	756	00163.400	Res	P26RES	OWNER	
9:10	26	756	00166.000	Res	P26RES	OWNER	
9:10	26	756	00166.005	Res	P26RES	THIRD PARTY	
9:10	26	756	00166.005	Res	P26RES	OWNER	
9:10	26	756	00166.051	Res	P26RES	OWNER	
9:50	26	756	00713.500	Res	P26RES	OWNER	LANGSTON RD
9:50	26	756	00751.000	Res	P26RES	OWNER	18603 HOGSBACK LAKE RD VANDERHOOF
11:10	26	756	00161.010	Res	P26RES	OWNER	KENNEY DAM RD
11:50	26	585	03570.000	Res	P26RES	OWNER	LOOP RD VANDERHOOF
13:00	26	755	11094.000	Res	P26RES	OWNER	36419 OOTSA NADINA RD WISTARIA
13:00	26	755	11094.000	Res	P26RES	OWNER	36419 OOTSA NADINA RD WISTARIA
13:40	25	529	03079.027	Res	P25RES	OWNER	912 2ND AVE DAAJING GIIDS
15:00	26	756	01067.005	Res	P26RES	OWNER	5423 LENA RD FRASER LAKE
15:40	25	329	50600.502	Res	P25RES	OWNER	499 QUATSINO BLVD KITIMAT
	24	492	0001008.020	Res	W24RES	OWNER	1373 BORLAND RD WILLIAMS LAKE
	24	492	0001090.020	Res	P24RES	OWNER	1200 TRESIERRA ST WILLIAMS LAKE
	24	492	0001090.020	Res	P24RES	THIRD PARTY	1200 TRESIERRA ST WILLIAMS LAKE
	24	492	0002236.047	Res	W24RES	OWNER	625 BARBER ST WILLIAMS LAKE
	24	492	0002236.048	Res	W24RES	OWNER	629 BARBER ST WILLIAMS LAKE
	24	492	0002236.049	Res	W24RES	OWNER	351 MANDARINO PL WILLIAMS LAKE
	24	492	0002236.620	Res	W24RES	OWNER	108-375 MANDARINO PL WILLIAMS LAKE
	24	749	00087.001	Res	P24RES	OWNER	608 CLIFF ST BELLA COOLA
	25	227	0001917.000	Res	P25RES	OWNER	239 4TH AVE W PRINCE RUPERT
	25	227	0001917.000	Res	P25RES	OWNER	239 4TH AVE W PRINCE RUPERT
	25	341	0620-875	Res	P25RES	OWNER	1039 LUND RD HOUSTON
	25	478	0842-175	Res	P25RES	OWNER	3604 14TH AVE SMITHERS
	25	478	1201-430	Res	P25RES	OWNER	43-4430 HIGHWAY 16 SMITHERS
	25	478	1201-470	Res	P25RES	OWNER	47-4430 HIGHWAY 16 SMITHERS

**Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule**

**Panel Date : March 4, 2026**

**Region : 06 - Northern BC**

**Panel : 613 - Residential North Central**

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

25	754	03813.040	Res	W25RES	OWNER	6001 VAN HORN FRONTAGE RD TELKWA
25	754	03813.040	Res	W25RES	OWNER	6001 VAN HORN FRONTAGE RD TELKWA
25	754	03813.050	Res	W25RES	OWNER	6045 VAN HORN FRONTAGE RD TELKWA
25	754	03813.050	Res	W25RES	OWNER	6045 VAN HORN FRONTAGE RD TELKWA
25	788	11298.040	Res	P25RES	OWNER	PAT ROY RD TERRACE
25	788	11298.040	Res	P25RES	OWNER	PAT ROY RD TERRACE
25	788	11298.040	Res	P25RES	OWNER	PAT ROY RD TERRACE
25	788	11298.040	Res	P25RES	OWNER	PAT ROY RD TERRACE
25	788	11298.040	Res	P25RES	OWNER	PAT ROY RD TERRACE
25	788	11298.040	Res	P25RES	OWNER	PAT ROY RD TERRACE
25	788	11511.000		P25RES	OWNER	5854 VARNER RD TERRACE
25	788	11511.000		P25RES	OWNER	5854 VARNER RD TERRACE
26	756	00145.200	Res	P26RES	OWNER	SIMPSON RD MANSON CREEK
26	756	00145.200	Res	P26RES	OWNER	SIMPSON RD MANSON CREEK
26	757	18956.100	Res	P26RES	OWNER	
26	757	18956.100	Res	P26RES	OWNER	
26	757	18956.100	Res	P26RES	OWNER	
27	255	001090.030	Res	W27RES	OWNER	6312 SIMPSON TRAIL FORT NELSON
27	255	001090.030	Res	W27RES	OWNER	6312 SIMPSON TRAIL FORT NELSON
27	760	011507.060	Res	W27RES	OWNER	13178 DEER RIDGE RD CHARLIE LAKE